TunisieValeurs

BIEN PLACEE POUR MIEUX PLACER

morntre S INTEGRA

FARTHMNER S

du jour

Résumé du marché au 16/10/2019

Attijari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles
GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

SOTETEL
SERVICOM
SIPHAT
SOTUVER
LILAS

Valeur

Magasin Général

Monoprix
mPBS
OTH

Poulina Group Holding

Tunisie Leasing

Tunisie Valeurs

Ciments de Bizerte

Elbene Industri
ICF

e

Modern Leasing

Placements de
BH Assurance

Tunisie

Carthage Cement

+4,48%
+4,20%
+3,77%
+3,07%

168 557
87612
44 433

10 441
150 638
71955
186 287
16284

148 736
30046
10034
31346
8188
70 604
39394

Electrostar
Carthage Cement -4,07%
AMI -3,57%
SANIMED -3,00%
AMS -2,94%

Variation (%)

maine Quantité

www.tunisievaleurs.com

illeure Demande
Prix
3,290
27,200
5,480
7,630
4,300
1,600
33,300
11,740
11,170
111,490
11,850
7,360
2,390
0,000
7,060
Atp
Atp
11,500
1,980
15,720
0,660
5,890
12,050
23,000
7,800
5,090
14,140
0,000
3,890
18,660
2,900
0,000
0,000
7,000
0,970
1,590
Atp
12,640
2,230
9,250
133,000
3,700
9,700
4,790
0,620
9,100
16,560
7,370
1,030
9,700
22,810
6,500

ntité

Meilleure Offre

1042943
361 960
186 287
168 557
150 638
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